15.0707.02001 Title.03000

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2199

Page 1, line 1, replace "department of human services" with "attorney general" Page 1, line 8, replace "department of human services" with "attorney general" Page 1, line 10, replace "department of human services" with "attorney general" Page 1, line 20, replace "department of human services" with "attorney general" Renumber accordingly